
Average

Top 10%

2nd Year Promotion

NEW HIRE - 1 Month

PRACTICAL - 3 to 6 Months

$40k

PAID TRAINING YEAR 1
TEAM OFFICIAL

YEAR 2
TEAM OFFICIAL

$80k

$120k

$160k

$200k

+
+

PHASE 1: NEW HIRE TRAINING
Become certi�ed as a Logistics Professional

Receive an intense education in the industry and 
ITS Logistics business 

Experience a blended learning approach 
including classroom and on-the-job training

+

+

+

PHASE 2: PRACTICAL TRAINING
Hands-on-training to prepare you to join a team

Work directly with multiple teams

Base salary + performance incentives

+

+

+

PHASE 3: JOIN A TEAM
Get trained on a variety of 
customer accounts

Experience continued education to 
further develop skills

Uncapped incentive earnings

+

+

+

PHASE 4: BECOME A LEADER
Manage your own team and group 
of customers

Continued leadership training 
and support

Drive initiatives directly tied to company 
growth and success

+

+

+

LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT TRAINING PROGRAM

READY TO START
YOUR CAREER
IN LOGISTICS?

ITS4LOGISTICS.COM/JOIN-OUR-TEAM $38K - $40K

$180K

$124K

$110K

$190K

$150K


